Eaton  CMA90 Advanced Sectional Mobile Valves Technical Catalog
2 EATON  CMA90 Advanced Sectional Mobile Valves  E-VLVM-CC006-E1  September 2016
Table Of Contents
General specifications
 Features and benefits
 Typical applications 3
Specifications and performance 4
CMA90 advanced sectional mobile valves

system here refers to all of the valve blocks wired
electrically together to a single VSM.
Valve block order example
1. Inlet CMA090 J M S V 3 0 000 K 1 00 XXA 10
2. Section 1 CMZ090 B MC B 379 MC B 379 0 K 1 00 XXA 10
3. Section 2 CMZ090 B MC B 379 MC B 379 0 K 1 00 XXA 10
4. Section 3 CMZ090 B MC B 379 MC B 379 0 K 1 00 XXA 10
Note: Repeat section model code for additional sections.
Note: End cover, tie rods, and cables to connect between the valves on the block are provided by default.
16 EATON  CMA90 Advanced Sectional Mobile Valves  E-VLVM-CC006-E1  September 2016
Model Code For Inlet Section
1  CMA090 Series
2  Communication Protocol
J J1939
C CAN OPEN
0 None
3  Interface Module
M VSM
E VSE
0 None
4  Port Types
S SAE P1 =  7/8”-14 UNF
   (SAE-10)
  P2 =  1 1/16”-12
   UN (SAE-12)
  T =  1 1/16”-
   12 UN
   (SAE-12)
  LS =  7/16”-
   20 UNF
   (SAE-04)
B BSP  P1= G 1/2
  P2= G 3/4
  T  = G 3/4
  LS= G 1/4
5  Inlet Pressure Controller
V Variable
 Displacement
0 none, Used on VSE
 or extension block
6  Active Pressure Port
1 P1
2 P2
3 P1 & P2
7  Manual Override
0 None
M Manual Override
 on CV
8  Main Relief Setting
(In bar)
000 = None
155   293
172   310
190   328
207   345
224   362
241   379
259   397
276   414
9  Paint Type
K Std. Flat Black
10  Seals
1 Default
11  Special Features
00 None
12  Software Version
XXA  Standard Software
13  Design Code
10 Design Code
21 4
CMA090   *   *   *   *   *   *   ***   *   *   **   ***   **
5 98 11 13123 6 7 10
Note: A pressure limit can be set on the valve in software to any value in increments of 0.01 bar